North Bethany County Service District for Roads Enhanced Sheriff's Patrol District / Urban Road Maintenance District

Budget Committees' Public Hearing Agenda

June 1, 2022, 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.



Board of County Commissioners: Kathryn Harrington, Nafisa Fai, Pam Treece, Roy Rogers, and Jerry Willey.

Community Members:

NBCSDR: Sarah Beachy, Alicia Gruber, Daniel Reid, Fuhua Xu, and Bruce Young. URMD/ESPD: Stephen Baron, Raymond Eck, Jr., J. Sean Fields, Melissa Laird, and Fernando Lira.

Presentation Staff: Tanya Ange, Rodney Rhoades, Land Use and Transportation (LUT) staff and Sheriff's Office staff.

- I. Welcome
- II. North Bethany County Service District for Roads Budget Overview
- III. Budget Committee Questions and Discussion
- IV. Public and Community Organizations Testimony
- V. Budget Committee Action
 - Consider Approval of Proposed North Bethany County Service District for Roads Budget and Levy Taxes
- VI. Intermission
- VII. Enhanced Sheriff's Patrol District Budget Overview
- VIII. Urban Road Maintenance District Budget Overview
- IX. Budget Committee Questions and Discussion
- X. Public and Community Organizations Testimony
- XI. Budget Committee Action
 - Consider Approval of Proposed Enhanced Sheriff's Patron District Budget and Levy Taxes
 - Consider Approval of Proposed Urban Road Maintenance District Budget and Levy Taxes
- XII. Next Steps
 - June 21, 2022, Public Hearing
 - i. Public Testimony
 - ii. Board of Commissioners Consider Adoption of budgets
- XIII. Adjournment

North Bethany County Service District for Roads Enhanced Sheriff's Patrol District / Urban Road Maintenance District Budget Committees' Public Hearing Agenda



June 1, 2022, 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Zoom Meeting Information:

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87150975681

Or Telephone:

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):

US: +1 253 215 8782 or +1 346 248 7799

Webinar ID: 871 5097 5681